PHILIPP Lifting insert double sided
Data sheet
V
B
3-
T-
01
3-

Table 1:  Permissible load bearing capacities and dimensions
Ref.-No.
bright
zinc plated
Type
perm. F

[kN]
RD
L
[mm]
Ød
[mm]
Weight
[kg/100 pcs.]
71HM12D RD 12 5.0 12   60   8 3.5
71HM14D RD 14 8.0 14   70 10 6.5
71HM16D RD 16 12.0 16   80 13 10.0
71HM18D RD 18 16.0 18  90 13 15.0
71HM20D RD 20 20.0 20   95 16 19.0
71HM24D RD 24 25.0 24 115 18 28.0
71HM30D RD 30 40.0 30 145 23 59.0
71HM36D RD 36 63.0 36 175 27 100.0
71HM42D RD 42 80.0 42 205 32 159.0
71HM52D RD 52 125.0 52 275 40 330.0
	Load bearing capacity of steel for axial tension
-	 The weight of 1.0 t corresponds to 10.0 kN.
The Lifting insert double sided is a lifting insert with a cross hole and threads
on both sides. The Installation and Application Instructions for the appropriate